
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MOUNTING

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

MATERIALS

SUSPENDED/SURFACE

LED

360°

SILICONE

PRODUCT CODE

OXBOW

1000mm

l (mm)

          1x 24V / 950lm/M

          1x 48V / 1000lm/M

          1x 24V / 1140lm/M

LED

LED

LED

+44 (0) 1179 422512           
+44 (0) 2037 737530                                                                                                                                         

  sales@299lighting.co.uk     

  www.299lighting.co.uk         

 2C Flowers Hill, Bristol, BS4 5JJ

86 - 90 Paul Street, London, EC2A 4NE

2300K

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

CABLE ENTRY

`

2700K

SIDE ENTRYEND CAP

4000K

SIDE ENTRY

3000K

END CAP

OXBOW Ø25mm

NON DIM

CONTROL

DALI DIM CASAMBI
DALI DIM
CASAMBI

NON DIM

Minimalist and totally unique in design just like the bend in the river, the Oxbow is a novelty archi-
tectural lighting. The LED rope light brings an element of excitement, adding personality to your 

design.

The clean aesthetics of the neon tube will enhance any modern space allowing the light to add an 
extra layer. Suspend it horizontally or vertically, at an obscure angle, the choice is yours.

Powered by LED  technology, the Oxbow distributes soft light in an omni-directional style. With 
up to 20 m reel in length that could be cut exactly to measure, and a diverse range of accessories 

to allow multiple mounting methods, the led rope light is ideal as a creative feature luminaire for 
breakout spaces, reception areas and retail.

*Luminous Flux take at 4000K

Updated February 2025

Oxbow 
Totally unique.

1000mm

1000mm

*24V up to 5m, 48V up to 20m

86-*SI3-F1*-****-9**-*-0-C

86-*SI3-F2*-****-9**-*-0-C

86-*SI3-F3*-****-9**-*-0-C

86-*SI3-F*E-****-9**-*-0-C
86-*SI3-F*S-****-9**-*-0-C

86-*SI3-F**-****-923-*-0-C2300K
2700K 86-*SI3-F**-****-927-*-0-C

86-*SI3-F**-****-940-*-0-C
86-*SI3-F**-****-930-*-0-C

86-*SI3-F**-****-9**-K-0-C
86-*SI3-F**-****-9**-J-0-C

86-*SI3-F**-****-9**-BL-0-C

ACCESSORIES

1M Linear Pendant Mounting 86-1
Vertical Suspension Kit
Vertical Suspension Kit with 2.5m Tube
Horizontal Suspension Kit
Horizontal Suspension Kit with tube
Adjustable Solid Rod Mounting Kit
Surface Mounting Kit
Concealed Surface Mounting Kit
End Cap Surface Mounting Kit
Horizontal Suspension Connection
Connection Kit
Plaster In Recessed Kit
Recessed Kit
Decorative Node Plate
Decorative Single Node
Decorative Double Node

MOUNTING

`
SUSPENDEDSURFACE

SUSPENDED
SURFACE 86-FSI3-F**-****-9**-*-0-C

86-ESI3-F**-****-9**-*-0-C

86-2
86-3
86-4
86-5
86-6
86-7
86-8
86-9

86-10
86-11
86-12
86-13
86-14
86-15
86-16

3000K 4000K


