



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MOUNTING SUSPENDED/SURFACE

LIGHT SOURCELEDLIGHT DISTRIBUTION360°MATERIALSSILICONE

PRODUCT CODE

OXBOW		
	OXBOW Ø25mm	
I (mm)		
1000mm	LED 1x 24V / 950lm/M	86-*SI3-F1*-****-9**-*-0-C
1000mm	LED 1x 48V / 1000lm/M	86-*SI3-F2*-****-9**-*-0-C
1000mm	LED 1x 24V / 1140lm/M	86-*SI3-F3*-****-9**-*-0-C
	*24V up to 5m, 48V up to 20m *Luminous Flux take at 4000K	
	Luminous riux (dRe at 4000N	
	ACCESSORIES	

1M Linear Pendant Mounting	86-1
Vertical Suspension Kit	86-2
Vertical Suspension Kit with 2.5m Tube	86-3
Horizontal Suspension Kit	86-4
Horizontal Suspension Kit with tube	86-5
Adjustable Solid Rod Mounting Kit	86-6
Surface Mounting Kit	86-7
Concealed Surface Mounting Kit	86-8
End Cap Surface Mounting Kit	86-9
Horizontal Suspension Connection	86-10
Connection Kit	86-11
Plaster In Recessed Kit	86-12
Recessed Kit	86-13
Decorative Node Plate	86-14
Decorative Single Node	86-15
Decorative Double Node	86-16

Minimalist and totally unique in design just like the bend in the river, the Oxbow is a novelty architectural lighting. The LED rope light brings an element of excitement, adding personality to your

The clean aesthetics of the neon tube will enhance any modern space allowing the light to add an extra layer. Suspend it horizontally or vertically, at an obscure angle, the choice is yours.

Powered by LED technology, the Oxbow distributes soft light in an omni-directional style. With up to 20 m reel in length that could be cut exactly to measure, and a diverse range of accessories to allow multiple mounting methods, the led rope light is ideal as a creative feature luminaire for breakout spaces, reception areas and retail.



